
Jordan Refugee Response: 3W Reporting (as recorded on https://www.syrianrefugeeresponse.org) PROTECTION
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Data from January and  February 2014

For more information, please visit the Jordan Refugee Response 
portal at 
http://data.unhcr.org/syrianrefugees/country.php?id=107  

For log-in to syrianrefugeeresponse.org, please contact UNHCR 
Information Management at  
joramimf@unhcr.org ; harkous@unhcr.org 

For more information on this sector, please contact the sector 
chairs:
Giulia Ricciarelli-Ranawat, UNHCR, Ricciare@unhcr.org
Uma Kandalayeva, IRD, uma.kandalayeva@ird-jo.org
Gunn-Mariann Aase, UNICEF, gaase@unicef.org
Karen Whiting, UNHCR, Whiting@unhcr.org
Ana Belen Anguita Arjona, UNHCR, Anguita@unhcr.org
Margarita Maglietti, UNFPA,  maglietti@unfpa.org
See Health 3W for MHPSS (also reports to Protection)


